
THE JUNCTION
HANDHELDS
CHEESEBURGER
CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP
CHEESE QUESADILLA

$6.00
$8.50
$8.00

SIDES & SNACKS
CHEESE STICKS (4)
CHICKEN TENDERS (4)
MAC & CHEESE BITES (8)
SEASONED FRIES

$5.50
$6.75
$5.50
$2.85

FROZEN TREATS
ICE CREAM COOKIE SANDWICH
ANDES MINT SANDWICH
SUNDAE CUP
MILKSHAKE
CHOCOLATE / VANILLA / STRAWBERRY

BEVERAGES
FOUNTAIN DRINK $1.99

OPEN DAILY 9 P.M. - MIDNIGHT

$2.99
$1.99
$2.39
$5.50


